2173 Salk Avenue, Suite 175
Carlsbad, CA 92008
☎ 800-522-5546
      vcclite.com
       VCC Contact E-mail: customerservice@vcclite.com                         MKR F-001
Product Change Notification
Rev .002
PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION

• Available in 7 different colors red, amber, green, blue, yellow, clear and white
• U.S. & Foreign Pat. Issued & Pending.
ORDERING CODE: SMB_200_ XXX
MATERIAL TABLE
CODE DESCRIPTION PLASTIC
COLORANT/
PERCENTAGE
RTP
RED
TRANSPARENT
PC - HF1130-112;
UL RATING 94-V2
FCC-92808-PC-6; 4%
ATP
AMBER
TRANSPARENT
PC - HF1130-112;
UL RATING 94-V2
FCC-41686-PC-1; 4%
GTP
GREEN
TRANSPARENT
PC - HF1130-112;
UL RATING 94-V2
FCC-52676-PC-1; 4%
BTP
BLUE
TRANSPARENT
PC - HF1130-112;
UL RATING 94-V2
FCC-83191-PC-1; 4%
YTP
YELLOW
TRANSPARENT
PC - HF1130-112;
UL RATING 94-V2
FCC-41685-PC-1; 4%
CTP
CLEAR
TRANSPARENT
PC - HF1130-112;